
Engelsk Sporting Svegeråsen 2024
Junior H/D

Pla Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Fre Lör Sön Tot Sär
1 Malte Mattila Hässleholmsortens JSK 83 90 87 260
2 Isac Johansson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 84 82 90 256
3 Oscar Bratlie Team Hagelskyting 81 79 82 242
4 Lucas Johansson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 77 77 75 229
5 Vilgot Krag Hemmeslövs Jaktskytteklubb 64 75 63 202
6 Albert Johansson Hässleholmsortens JSK 61 58 64 183
7 Sebastian Bråten-Ucarli Frogn JFF 44 59 46 149

Dam
Pla Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Fre Lör Sön Tot Sär

1 Annika Johansson Nimrod Jakt och SSF 80 81 74 235
2 Rebecka Bergkvist Svegeråsens JSK 69 81 82 232
3 Anna Jarnald För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 63 82 83 228
4 Sofie Haage Svegeråsens JSK 74 79 74 227
5 Åshild Nordli Østlandske Sportsskyttere 72 63 75 210
6 Iselin Aafloen Glåmdal Leirdueskyttere 64 70 74 208
7 Cornelia Hendberg Svegeråsens JSK 49 55 66 170
8 Maria Hagström Nilsson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 37 63 60 160
9 Wilma Helmersson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 56 50 48 154

10 Anette Storeskar Glåmdal Leirdueskyttere 72 77 0 149
11 Fredrika Sjöblom Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 49 49 44 142
12 Lena Norberg Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 42 39 34 115



Engelsk Sporting Svegeråsen 2024
Open

Pla Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Fre Lör Sön Tot Sär
1 Richard Berg Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 92 90 91 273
2 Jim Forsberg Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 87 93 90 270
3 Carl Andersson Svegeråsens JSK 79 96 87 262
4 Malte Mattila Hässleholmsortens JSK 83 90 87 260
5 Anton Stålberg Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb 87 87 85 259 7
6 Magnus Nilsson Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 87 90 82 259 6
7 Jesper Hedwall Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 85 89 82 256
7 Isac Johansson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 84 82 90 256
9 Oliver Burenfjäll Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 84 84 86 254

10 Fredrik Holm Östgöta JSK 77 92 84 253
11 Kristoffer Skjelbred Nidaros Sportskytteklubb 82 87 82 251
12 Jostein Bråthen Glåmdal Leirdueskyttere 82 81 85 248
13 Stefan Samuelsson Nimrod Jakt och SSF 82 83 82 247
13 Frank Sparby Glåmdal Leirdueskyttere 83 79 85 247
15 Knut Olav Gjerstad Østlandske Sportsskyttere 81 86 79 246
15 Pelle Persson Östgöta JSK 83 81 82 246
17 Viktor Bohlin Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 81 82 81 244
17 Ole Henrik Bråthen Moss OJFF 73 89 82 244
17 Roger Jarnald För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 82 81 81 244
20 Oscar Bratlie Team Hagelskyting 81 79 82 242
20 Joakim Larsson Svegeråsens JSK 84 81 77 242
22 Kim Andre Hjalmarsen Glåmdal Leirdueskyttere 79 82 79 240
23 Per Magnus Pedersen Sokna LK 66 87 85 238
24 Georg Lundeby Moss OJFF 81 84 72 237
25 Conny Andersson Strängnäs Jaktskytteklubb 75 83 78 236
25 David Molin Svegeråsens JSK 80 83 73 236
25 Roar Olsen Skillingmarks Skyttegille 84 76 76 236
28 Annika Johansson Nimrod Jakt och SSF 80 81 74 235
29 Mikael Karlsson Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 76 79 78 233
29 Elling Tryterud Sokna LK 79 79 75 233
31 Rebecka Bergkvist Svegeråsens JSK 69 81 82 232
32 Tommy Lövgren För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 72 80 79 231
33 Magnus Andersson Svegeråsens JSK 69 80 81 230
33 Trond Arne Grinder Glåmdal Leirdueskyttere 74 77 79 230
35 Jan Ekberg För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 77 74 78 229
35 Lucas Johansson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 77 77 75 229
35 Thomas Nyberget Østlandske Sportsskyttere 69 80 80 229
38 Michael Englund Svegeråsens JSK 67 78 83 228
38 Johan Fredriksson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 71 79 78 228
38 Anna Jarnald För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 63 82 83 228
38 Michael Lantto Svegeråsens JSK 79 72 77 228
38 Rickard Malmlöf Wings & Clays Sporting Club 78 75 75 228
38 Magnus Nolander Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 74 80 74 228
38 Daniel Sjöbäck Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 73 77 78 228
45 Sofie Haage Svegeråsens JSK 74 79 74 227
45 Joakim Persson Frövi Jaktskytteklubb 77 81 69 227
47 Fredrik Johansson Hässleholmsortens JSK 73 74 79 226
47 Christer Ling Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 77 72 77 226
47 Mattias Stenström Skepplanda Sportskyttar 76 75 75 226
50 Severin Larsen Østlandske Sportsskyttere 70 76 79 225



Engelsk Sporting Svegeråsen 2024
Pla Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Fre Lör Sön Tot Sär
50 Simon Salo Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 72 73 80 225
52 Anders Brobeck Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb 69 72 83 224
52 John Kristian Grøtting Nidaros Sportskytteklubb 72 72 80 224
54 Brede Ensrud Østlandske Sportsskyttere 79 72 72 223
54 Kennet Järpehult Svegeråsens JSK 71 75 77 223
54 Henrik Meijer Tibro Jaktskytteklubb 68 75 80 223
54 Bernard Raimondo Svegeråsens JSK 72 75 76 223
58 Marcus Jansson Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb 72 80 70 222
59 Petter Martinsen Østlandske Sportsskyttere 69 79 71 219
60 Johan Lindahl Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 70 76 72 218
61 Stefan Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK 76 73 68 217
61 Jimmy Larsson Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 73 68 76 217
63 Johan Larsson Skepplanda Sportskyttar 63 78 74 215
64 Peter Thögersen Strövelstorps Jaktskytteklubb 62 75 77 214
65 Urban Andersson Ulricehamns Sportskyttar 62 78 73 213
66 Henrik Nilsson Kiruna Jakt O FVF 72 68 70 210
66 Åshild Nordli Østlandske Sportsskyttere 72 63 75 210
66 Hakan Ucarli Frogn JFF 65 76 69 210
69 Lars Kvist Svegeråsens JSK 69 73 67 209
70 Iselin Aafloen Glåmdal Leirdueskyttere 64 70 74 208
70 Håkan Stålberg Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb 61 77 70 208
72 Thomas K. Bredesen Glåmdal Leirdueskyttere 70 69 68 207
72 Jonas Nilsson Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb 69 71 67 207
72 Fredrik Örberg Hälsingborgs Jaktskytteklubb 68 71 68 207
75 Lars Hildenborg Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 75 64 66 205
75 Bo Nilsson Gunnarsjö Jaktskytteklubb 66 83 56 205
75 Pasi Ruuska Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 63 72 70 205
78 Timo Rajasaari Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 70 71 63 204
79 Roger Hansen Sokna LK 65 71 66 202
79 Vilgot Krag Hemmeslövs Jaktskytteklubb 64 75 63 202
79 Even Skaarer Glåmdal Leirdueskyttere 63 65 74 202
82 Nils-Erik Juthe Åby Skytteklubb 60 76 65 201
82 Geir Otto Kristiansen Glåmdal Leirdueskyttere 60 74 67 201
84 Martin Esmyr Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 54 71 74 199
84 Ingemar Nordberg Skepplanda Sportskyttar 61 63 75 199
84 Johan Theodorsson Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 60 76 63 199
87 Henrik Alingsjö Skepplanda Sportskyttar 66 66 66 198
87 Stephan Lindberg Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 63 74 61 198
87 Daniel Palmkvist Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 67 65 66 198
87 Glenn Rohlin Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 66 64 68 198
91 Björne Hansson Skepplanda Sportskyttar 61 70 66 197
92 Johnny Landell Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 75 52 69 196
93 Torbjörn Erlandsson Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 69 64 62 195
94 Erik Persson Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 54 69 71 194
95 Christer Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK 62 67 64 193
95 Alexander Sandberg Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 67 67 59 193
97 Peter Larsson Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb 65 60 67 192
98 Kristofer Krag Hemmeslövs Jaktskytteklubb 55 69 66 190
98 Mikael Kutt Skillingmarks Skyttegille 62 62 66 190

100 Peter Sundqvist Hälsingborgs Jaktskytteklubb 56 60 69 185



Engelsk Sporting Svegeråsen 2024
Pla Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Fre Lör Sön Tot Sär

101 Albert Johansson Hässleholmsortens JSK 61 58 64 183
102 Henrik Forsberg Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 66 59 55 180
103 Thomas Haglund Sunderby Sport och Jaktskytteklubb 58 61 56 175
103 Bojne Nilsson Skepplanda Sportskyttar 63 61 51 175
106 Anton Gustafsson Svegeråsens JSK 50 49 72 171
107 Cornelia Hendberg Svegeråsens JSK 49 55 66 170
111 Lars Hamre Sävar Jaktskytteklubb 55 47 62 164
114 Dennis Björklund Flens Jaktskytteklubb 43 64 55 162
117 Maria Hagström Nilsson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 37 63 60 160
118 Clas Persson Östgöta JSK 47 60 51 158
120 Wilma Helmersson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 56 50 48 154
124 Kjell Hjalmarsson Östgöta JSK 47 55 49 151
126 Sebastian Bråten-Ucarli Frogn JFF 44 59 46 149
132 Håkan Fri Strövelstorps Jaktskytteklubb 44 52 46 142
132 Fredrika Sjöblom Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 49 49 44 142
143 Lena Norberg Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 42 39 34 115



Engelsk Sporting Svegeråsen 2024
50+

Pla Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Fre Lör Sön Tot Sär
1 Frank Sparby Glåmdal Leirdueskyttere 83 79 85 247
2 Knut Olav Gjerstad Østlandske Sportsskyttere 81 86 79 246
3 Roger Jarnald För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 82 81 81 244
4 Per Magnus Pedersen Sokna LK 66 87 85 238
5 Georg Lundeby Moss OJFF 81 84 72 237
6 Conny Andersson Strängnäs Jaktskytteklubb 75 83 78 236
7 Mikael Karlsson Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 76 79 78 233
7 Elling Tryterud Sokna LK 79 79 75 233
9 Magnus Andersson Svegeråsens JSK 69 80 81 230

10 Thomas Nyberget Østlandske Sportsskyttere 69 80 80 229
11 Rickard Malmlöf Wings & Clays Sporting Club 78 75 75 228
12 Joakim Persson Frövi Jaktskytteklubb 77 81 69 227
13 Fredrik Johansson Hässleholmsortens JSK 73 74 79 226
13 Mattias Stenström Skepplanda Sportskyttar 76 75 75 226
15 Kennet Järpehult Svegeråsens JSK 71 75 77 223
16 Petter Martinsen Østlandske Sportsskyttere 69 79 71 219
17 Peter Thögersen Strövelstorps Jaktskytteklubb 62 75 77 214
18 Henrik Nilsson Kiruna Jakt O FVF 72 68 70 210
19 Lars Kvist Svegeråsens JSK 69 73 67 209
20 Jonas Nilsson Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb 69 71 67 207
21 Lars Hildenborg Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 75 64 66 205
21 Bo Nilsson Gunnarsjö Jaktskytteklubb 66 83 56 205
21 Pasi Ruuska Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 63 72 70 205
24 Roger Hansen Sokna LK 65 71 66 202
24 Even Skaarer Glåmdal Leirdueskyttere 63 65 74 202
26 Geir Otto Kristiansen Glåmdal Leirdueskyttere 60 74 67 201
27 Glenn Rohlin Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 66 64 68 198
28 Björne Hansson Skepplanda Sportskyttar 61 70 66 197
29 Johnny Landell Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 75 52 69 196
30 Torbjörn Erlandsson Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 69 64 62 195
31 Mikael Kutt Skillingmarks Skyttegille 62 62 66 190
32 Peter Sundqvist Hälsingborgs Jaktskytteklubb 56 60 69 185
33 Henrik Forsberg Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 66 59 55 180
34 Thomas Haglund Sunderby Sport och Jaktskytteklubb 58 61 56 175
35 Clas Persson Östgöta JSK 47 60 51 158



Engelsk Sporting Svegeråsen 2024
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Pla Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Fre Lör Sön Tot Sär
1 Tommy Lövgren För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 72 80 79 231
2 Jan Ekberg För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 77 74 78 229
3 Michael Lantto Svegeråsens JSK 79 72 77 228
4 Bernard Raimondo Svegeråsens JSK 72 75 76 223
5 Johan Lindahl Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 70 76 72 218
6 Jimmy Larsson Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 73 68 76 217
7 Urban Andersson Ulricehamns Sportskyttar 62 78 73 213
8 Håkan Stålberg Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb 61 77 70 208
9 Timo Rajasaari Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 70 71 63 204

10 Nils-Erik Juthe Åby Skytteklubb 60 76 65 201
11 Ingemar Nordberg Skepplanda Sportskyttar 61 63 75 199
12 Peter Larsson Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb 65 60 67 192
15 Håkan Fri Strövelstorps Jaktskytteklubb 44 52 46 142



Engelsk Sporting Svegeråsen 2024
70+

Pla Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Fre Lör Sön Tot Sär
1 Stefan Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK 76 73 68 217
2 Stephan Lindberg Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 63 74 61 198
3 Christer Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK 62 67 64 193
4 Bojne Nilsson Skepplanda Sportskyttar 63 61 51 175
5 Lars Hamre Sävar Jaktskytteklubb 55 47 62 164
6 Kjell Hjalmarsson Östgöta JSK 47 55 49 151


